
 
 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA 

PRE SCHOOL-1 ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027 
LIST OF SELECTED AND WAITLISTED APPLICANTS FOR ADMISSION TO  

PRE SCHOOL-1 UNDER GENERAL CATEGORY 
 

Further to the verification process for the applicants with 45 points and above, Draw of 
Lots held on 19 January 2026 for applicants with 40 points and verification of 
documents held on 20 January 2026 and 21 January 2026; the list of eligible 
applicants for admission to Pre School-1 2026-2027 for 128 seats under General 
Category (including 08 seats converted from Staff Ward Category to General Category 
open seats) is appended below:- 
 

LIST OF 128 APPLICANTS SELECTED FOR ADMISSION 
 

S. No. Registration No. Name of the Student Parent's Name 
1 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0004 KAUTILY GAURAV KUMAR GOLA 
2 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0021 ARJOI KAUR GURPREET SINGH DHINGRA 
3 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0056 PRATYAANSH GARG SIDDHARTH GARG 
4 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0077 ADVIK AAHAN SANJEET KUMAR MAHTO 
5 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0078 KINAYA GOSAIN DISHANT GOSAIN 
6 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0082 ZIVA MISHRA GAURAV MISHRA 
7 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0101 EVAA VERMA ARCHIT VERMA 
8 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0120 VIYANA NAGAR UTKARSH NAGAR 
9 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0158 AKSHIKA SHARMA SUDHANSHU SHARMA 
10 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0173 KRIDHA PAHUJA SANDESH PAHUJA 
11 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0176 GARVIT SAWHNEY ANSHUL SAWHNEY 
12 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0192 AVIKA JOSHI RAVI JOSHI 
13 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0220 RYKA SEHGAL ANUBHAV SEHGAL 
14 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0257 ANUNEET ADITYA SHIVAM ADITYA 
15 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0273 ATHARV TULI ANUBBHAV TULI 
16 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0291 TARANSH SHARMA MOHIT SHARMA 
17 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0294 VEDANSHI MANTRI ASHISH MANTRI 
18 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0303 ANANYA JHA SOURABH KUMAR JHA 
19 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0310 PRIYANSH SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA 
20 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0315 PRISHA GARG ARPIT GARG 
21 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0318 MADHVIK MAKKAR AMIT KUMAR MAKKAR 
22 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0324 AVANYA YADAV AMIT YADAV 
23 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0351 AGASTYA GULATI AMAN GULATI 
24 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0352 LAKSHAY SHARMA SHIVI SHARMA 
25 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0377 ARUSH PANT GOVINDA PANT 
26 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0380 RIDHAAN GANJOO SHIKHAR GANJOO 
27 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0399 SHREYA JHA HIMANSHU JHA 
28 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0443 AMYRA PANT SANTOSH PANT 
29 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0449 VEDA AHLAWAT MAYANK AHLAWAT 
30 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0472 YUVRAJ SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 
31 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0473 YUVIKA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 
32 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0481 KAVYA RALHAN TOSHIT RALHAN 

  



S. No. Registration No. Name of the Student Parent's Name 
33 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0483 SAMRAT GUPTA ANUBHAV GUPTA 
34 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0501 ADVAY SHARAN HARI KISHAN 
35 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0509 KYRA NIJHAWAN SOURABH NIJHAWAN 
36 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0518 ARSH SAHA RISHAV KRISHNA 
37 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0520 INAAYA GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA 
38 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0527 YATHARTH PURI ARJIT PURI 
39 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0552 HANIKA MEENA ANIL MEENA 
40 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0571 RAABHYA AILAWADI PRATEEK AILAWADI 
41 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0637 KRISHIV SAINI SAURABH SAINI 
42 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0664 DEVISHA AGGARWAL ATUL AGGARWAL 
43 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0671 AHAAN MEHROTRA KUNAL MEHROTRA 
44 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0760 VIRANSH KANERI MUKESH KANERI 
45 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0765 NYRA AGGARWAL AKSHAT AGGARWAL 
46 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0766 CYNTHIA RAJAT MALIK 
47 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0768 NIRVAAN AGGARWAL AKSHAT AGGARWAL 
48 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0770 MIRAYA CHOPRA PARAS CHOPRA 
49 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0780 YASHVIR SHARMA NITIN SHARMA 
50 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0790 MANREET KAUR IVNEET SINGH 
51 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0799 EVA MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA 
52 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0808 PRANNIKA PRAMOD KUMAR 
53 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0810 LOVISH SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 
54 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0811 LAKSHAY SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA 

55 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0837 AARAV ARJUN 
PRASAD ARJUN PRASAD 

56 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0853 KAIRA ESHA HEDAOO 
57 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0857 HIMAKSH BALYAN DINESH SINGH BALYAN 
58 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0860 HIMAKSHI BALYAN DINESH SINGH BALYAN 
59 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0862 VAMIKA CHAWLA PANKAJ CHAWLA 
60 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0876 ZOEY ARORA SIDHARTH ARORA 

61 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0891 DHAIRYA 
MAHESHWARI ANKUR MAHESHWARI 

62 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0912 MIVAAN SALUJA CHINOY SALUJA 
63 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0920 SAMAYRA GUPTA SARVESH GUPTA 
64 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0924 OMRAJ AJAY KUMAR 
65 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0949 ADYA JINDAL AKASH JINDAL 

66 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0951 MANAN SINGH 
RAJPUT MANISH KUMAR 

67 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0980 SHIVAANSH RATHI GAURAV RATHEE 
68 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1021 VIDYANSH TARIYAL PIYUSH TARIYAL 
69 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1072 ATREYA PARASHAR ABHINAV PARASHAR 
70 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1084 KAVISH DEWAN ANIL DEWAN 
71 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1104 KIAANSHA SAHA RAHUL SAHA 

72 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1138 SEHNOOR SEHGAL RATTANDEEP SINGH 
SEHGAL 

73 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1149 AADYAM SIBAL ABHAY SIBAL 
74 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1154 ANISHA ASHUTOSH JHA 
75 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1168 VEDANSHI KOSLIA ARVIND KUMAR KOSLIA 
76 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1216 VYAAN SAXENA SAMARTH SAXENA 

 
 



 
S. No. Registration No. Name of the Student Parent's Name 

77 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1217 NITYANSH SOAM ADV YASHVARDHAN SINGH 
SOAM 

78 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1241 ANADI KAUR RAVINDER PAL SINGH 
79 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1247 HIA MOGRAI YASH MOGRAI 
80 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1295 DHARVIK BANSAL LAKSHAY BANSAL 
81 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1309 SHRINIKA DUBEY VATSALYA DUBEY 
82 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1331 DUVIN PAHUJA PARTH PAHUJA 
83 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1348 NETANYA RAJPUT VIPIN PANWAR 
84 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1350 AVYUKT KHUNGER VIPIN KUMAR 
85 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1376 AKSHIMA SINGH AKSHAY KUMAR 

86 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1388 VAIDEHI 
CHAUDHARY ANKUR MOONDAN 

87 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1470 AYUSH REDHU DAYA CHAND 
88 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1630 ATHARV TATU RAJKAMAL MEENA 
89 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0343 KRITIKA GIRI RANJIT GIRI 
90 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0069 TRISHIKA YADAV RAVI YADAV 
91 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0138 AYAAN GAUTAM RANJEET KUMAR 
92 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1184 SHANVI SONI UTKARSH SONI 
93 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1235 RUANSHI SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA 

94 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0617 KRISHNAV SINGH 
DHANIK DINESH SINGH DHANIK 

95 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0058 LAKSHVEER 
SEHRAWAT SACHIN SEHRAWAT 

96 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1246 IVAAN BISHT HARISH SINGH BISHT 
97 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1003 SHAMBHAVI SINGH VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 
98 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0522 HEYANSH DOBRIYAL DEVESH DOBRIYAL 

99 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0827 TANAV SINGH 
CHAUHAN UDIT CHAUHAN 

100 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1390 ABHISRI ASTHANA ABHISHEK ASTHANA 
101 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0824 SAATVIK SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH 
102 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0256 RAVYANSH SHARMA RASHESH SHARMA 
103 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1378 AHAB ABDUL ABDUL RUSTAM 
104 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0606 SEHER SHARMA MONTY SHARMA 
105 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0402 NUVISH DUTTA PRADEEP DUTTA 
106 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0151 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL 
107 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0068 SRINIKA SINGH ALOK SINGH 
108 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0157 VIHAAN LALWANI DINESH KUMAR 

109 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1414 NETRA SINGH 
KAKRAN DEEPAK KAKRAN 

110 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0767 NIVANSHI TIWARI ASHUTOSH TIWARI 
111 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1552 BHUVIK VIKRAM SINGH 
112 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1233 KESHAV CHHABRA GAURAV CHHABRA 
113 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0541 RIDIT BANSAL SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL 
114 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1142 MEET BAJAJ AMIT BAJAJ 
115 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0286 VIVAAN MATHUR ABHISHEK MATHUR 
116 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0563 KIAAN BALUNI PRIYANK BALUNI 

117 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1497 RONIT SINGH 
KOCHHAR MANMEET SINGH KOCHHAR 

118 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0090 MANVI AGGARWAL MOHIT GUPTA 
 



 
S. No. Registration No. Name of the Student Parent's Name 

119 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0034 SRIYANSH PREM KUMAR 
120 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0792 IRA YADAV DIPIN KUMAR YADAV 
121 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1012 YUVAAN KHATRI TARUN KHATRI 
122 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1220 PAAKHI SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA 

123 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1263 ARINJAY SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

KAUSHLENDRA SINGH 
CHAUHAN 

124 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1531 VIRAAJDEEP SINGH JASVIN SINGH 
125 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0436 DHRUVIT GOYAL SHRIKANT GOYAL 
126 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0252 ANYAT BUDHRAJA AKSHAY BUDHRAJA 
127 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1317 PRISHA AGGARWAL VARUN AGGARWAL 

128 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0621 JIANNA DHINGRA PUNEET DHINGRA 
 
All the above listed 128 applicants under General Category are required to visit the 
school premises, Block A, Room No. G-34, G-35 (Ground Floor) as per the schedule 
given below for completion of admission process along with the documents/fee to be 
submitted. Entry will be from Gate No. 01. 
 

S. No from/to 
As per above list 

Day/date Time 

01-20 Wednesday, 28-01-2026 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

21-40 Wednesday, 28-01-2026 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

41-60 Wednesday, 28-01-2026 12:00 noon to 01:00 p.m. 

61-80 Thursday, 29-01-2026 09:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. 

80-100 Thursday, 29-01-2026 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

101-128 Thursday, 29-01-2026 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

 
Documents to be submitted: 
 
 Duly filled in Enrolment Form. Parents are required to download the Enrolment 

Form from the school website.  
 

 Original   Birth certificate issued by the Municipal Corporation (to be retained by 
the school).  
 

 Vaccination and Medical fitness certificate of the child, if not submitted during 
verification. (Medical form can be downloaded from the School website). 
 

 02 passport size photographs of the child and 01 photograph of each of the 
parents. 
 

 Demand Draft to be drawn in favour of “Delhi Public School Dwarka” for an 
amount of Rs. 1,15,000/- (without school transport) for CBSE Curriculum and  
Rs. 1,45,000/- (without school transport) for Cambridge Curriculum. After 
adjustment of Adhoc Payment, monthly fee and bus fee (if applicable) will be 
accepted online through fee portal www.dpsdwarka.dps.society.net.in before 
10th day of each month. 

  



 
 Please refer to Fee details appended below: 

 

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-2026 (CBSE 
Curriculum): 
 

Particulars Amount 
Admission Fee 200 
Annual Charges 32,016 
Development Fee 14,280 
Tuition fee  1,42,800 
Total Fee (Without Transport) 1,89,296 

 

Proposed fee for the Academic Year 2026-2027 will be available on the 
website in due course of time.   

 

 

 Allotment of school transport, if opted for, is subject to the availability of seat in 
the desired bus route.  

 
Areas covered by School Transport: 

 
J Routes (Pre-School to Class II) 
 

Dabri, Dwarka Mor, Mahavir Enclave, Dwarka, Madhu Vihar, Uttam Nagar, Janakpuri, 
Vikaspuri, Lajwanti, Sagarpur, Ashok Nagar, Bali Nagar, Behra Enclave, Hari Nagar, 
New Mahavir Nagar, Paschim Vihar, Rajouri Garden, Subhash Nagar, Tagore Garden, 
Tilak Nagar and Meera Bagh. 
 
DW Routes (Class III to Class XII) 
 

Dabri, Dwarka Mor, Mahavir Enclave, Dwarka, Madhu Vihar, Palam, Mangla Puri,  
Uttam Nagar, Janakpuri, Najafgarh, Vikaspuri, Lajwanti, Sagarpur, Ashok Nagar, Bali 
Nagar, Behra Enclave, Hari Nagar, Vishal Enclave, Kirti Nagar, DLF Greens Moti 
Nagar, Maya Puri, Punjabi Bagh, Naraina, New Mahavir Nagar, Paschim Vihar, 
Pitampura, Raja Garden, Rajouri Garden, Ramesh Nagar, Subhash Nagar, Tagore 
Garden, Tilak Nagar, Meera Bagh, and Gurugram. 
 

 
Non submission of fee and documents on the specified date will be treated as 
unwillingness and the seat will be offered to next eligible applicant from the 
waiting list. 
 

 

WAITLISTED APPLICANTS 
 

The list of waitlisted applicants for admission to PRE SCHOOL-1 2026-2027 under 
General Category (Open seats) is appended below. The waitlisted applicants will be 
serially called for admission subject to availability of seats under general category. 
 

S. No. Registration No. Name of the Student Parent's Name 

WL-01 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0178 HANESSA PANDEY MANISH PANDEY 

WL-02 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0403 TAKSH MAHENDROO DHRUV MAHENDROO 

WL-03 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0230 AYAN DOGRA LUCKY KUMAR 

WL-04 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0495 DIVYANSH SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 

WL-05 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1146 KASHVI YADAV VIPUL KUMAR 



 

S. No. Registration No. Name of the Student Parent's Name 

WL-06 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0024 DRUHI JOSHI RAHUL JOSHI 

WL-07 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0135 ARIKA TIWARI AJAY SUBHASH TIWARI 

WL-08 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1587 IVAAN MISHRA AJINKYA GUNJAN MISHRA 

WL-09 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0345 BHAVYANSH BABBAR AABHAS BABBAR 

WL-10 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1588 AASHVEE GYANESH NARAYAN 

WL-11 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1180 BIVAAN SARMA BHUPANKAR JYOTI SARMA 

WL-12 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0353 AAHANA JHAMB RAHUL JHAMB 

WL-13 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0923 ADHIRAJ THAKUR VIKRANT THAKUR 

WL-14 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1546 NIHIRA ARORA PANKAJ ARORA 

WL-15 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0398 MISHIKA KHOKHAR KUNWAR DISHANK 

WL-16 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0381 VIAAN KARHANA PARVEEN KUMAR 

WL-17 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0271 RITHVIKA CHAUHAN SAMEER CHAUHAN 

WL-18 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0744 ADVAIT YADAV RAVINDER 

WL-19 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1147 
VEDANT DUBEY 
SINGH 

RANVIJAY SINGH 

WL-20 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1613 IVANKA VIJAYAN ANKUR VIJAYAN 

WL-21 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1381 NIRVAIR KHANNA NIMISH KHANNA 

WL-22 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1218 AVYANNA CHOUBEY ARUN CHAUBEY 

WL-23 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0756 MILIND KHATTAR VAIBHAV KHATTAR 

WL-24 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1133 NYAN ANAND MANOJ KUMAR PANKAJ 

WL-25 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0150 AASHVI BANSAL VISHAL BANSAL 

WL-26 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0753 VAMISHA ANKUR GOYAL 

WL-27 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1399 IRA BAINADA SOHAN LAL MEENA 

WL-28 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1373 KESHVI GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA 

WL-29 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1566 GINISHA GAHLOT DEEPAK GAHLOT 

WL-30 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0714 VEDANT RAI TARUN RAI 

WL-31 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1060 ARZAAN ALI MANZOOR ALI 

WL-32 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1492 DITYA DINESH 

WL-33 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0341 SIYA PARMAR ROHIT SINGH PARMAR 

WL-34 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1148 SHARVI JHA ABHINAV JHA 

WL-35 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0344 ATHARV BEHL GAUTAM BEHL 

WL-36 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0243 ADVIK KUMAR AMITESH KUMAR 

WL-37 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0551 KIYAAN MATHUR TUSHAR MATHUR 

WL-38 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1477 PARTH KAPOOR VAIBHAV KAPOOR 

WL-39 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0409 ATHARV SINGH SUNNY KUMAR 

WL-40 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0460 AHELI JINDAL HIMANSHU GUPTA 



 

S. No. Registration No. Name of the Student Parent's Name 

WL-41 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0411 KIYANSH BANSAL AAKASH BANSAL 

WL-42 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0072 ARAYA TIWARI AJAY SUBHASH TIWARI 

WL-43 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0263 RAYA MUKHERJEE ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE 

WL-44 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1123 VYOM KHANNA VATSAL KHANNA 

WL-45 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1538 DIVISHA SHAAN AKSHAY VERMA 

WL-46 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0232 SIAANA GOGIA HIMANSHU GOGIA 

WL-47 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0198 AARADHYA VERMA SANDEEP KUMAR 

WL-48 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1067 PRIYANSH GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA 

WL-49 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1286 CHIRAG JOSHI NAMAN JOSHI 

WL-50 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1694 
HAZEL CHRISTINA 
TIRKEY 

ROMEO LEONARD TIRKEY 

WL-51 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1490 KRISHIV GROVER KARAN GROVER 

WL-52 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0125 AMYRA SHARMA AAKASH SHARMA 

WL-53 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0260 HAZEL JOSHI SANJEEV JOSHI 

 
 
Principal 
Date: 23-01-2026 


